C/)F

TFF

KULUP

NO  LISANS NO

1 16964
2 1841768
3 2534423
4 802429
5 4017601
6 2572402
7 1699067
8 16636
9 895450
10 18396
11 1685736
12 3010932
13 1687854
14 1854021
15 18247
16 1897816
17 1873793
18 18245
19 18432
20 1689940
21 15775
22 17151
23 18248
24 1452644
25 15725
26 18390
27 2526602
28 1506079
29 17822
30 17830
31 1129075
32 18249
33 1850474
34 1689945

FORMA NO

14
35
15
11
16
77
71
22
99
27
70
75
42

13
48

24

26

10

33

20

41

30

17

19

44

95

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

BEYGIMENTO BANDIRMASPOR

ADI SOYADI

AKSEL AKTAS

ALPAY KOLDAS

ARDA HiLMi SENGUL
ATABEY GIGEK

AYGUN OZISIKYILDIZ
BERKAN MAHMUT KESKIN
BURAK YILMAZ

CANER CAVLUN

CANER HUSEYIN BAG
CEBIO SOUKOU

EMIR SENOCAK

EMRE KAPLAN

ERDEM GAKALTARLA
FATIH KURUCUK
GEORGIOS KOUTROUMPIS
HUSEYIN ESKOL
HUSEYIN KOG

IOANNIS GKELIOS

IVAN SAPONJIC

ISMET KAYAHAN EREN
KERIM AVCI

LEVENT AYGIGEK
MATEUSZ HOLOWNIA
MEHMET OZCAN
MUSTAFA SAYMAK
NIKOLA TERZIC

0GUZ KAGAN GUCTEKIN
OKAN ALKAN

REMi JOSE MICHEL MULUMBA
SAMUEL TETTEH

SEDAT SAHINTURK
SEKOU CAMARA
SERGEN PICINCIOL
TUNAY GELIKBAY



